Position

Supervisor Call Center
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Call Center Operator

Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Receptionist Lobby

Call Center Operator

Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Courier Clerk

Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Mailroom Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Lead Call Center Pbx -
Pas

Call Center Operator,
Receptionist Lobby

Lead Call Center Pbx -
Pas

Mailroom Clerk, Call
Center Operator

Lead Environmental
Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker I,
Food Svc Worker I,
Transport Aide,
Transport Aide

Lead Call Center Pbx -
Pas

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$49,167
$35,715
$33,792

$33,485
$31,761
$30,697

$29,321

$27,850
$27,463
$26,443
$25,490

$24,795

$22,089
$21,232
$19,341

$18,970
$18,341
$16,871
$16,622
$16,273

$16,190
$15,725
$15.334

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,384
$19,439
$18,891

$8,484
$11,941
$1,558

$12,003

$7,726
$7,607
$737
$0

$1,823

$10,428
$10,925
$6,549

$8,719
$7,923
$0

$0
$16,704

$3,746
$8,439
$6,540



Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator
Receptionist Lobby
Call Center Operator
Receptionist Lobby
Call Center Operator
Receptionist Lobby
Call Center Operator
Call Center Operator

Mailroom Clerk

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

$12,165
$11,959
$6,707
$6,563
$4,670
$2,590
$1,953
$1,942
$849

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



