Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Call Center		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$49,167	\$20,384
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$35,715	\$19,439
Call Center Operator	Lead Call Center Pbx - Pas	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$33,792	\$18,891
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$33,485	\$8,484
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$31,761	\$11,941
Call Center Operator	Call Center Operator, Receptionist Lobby	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$30,697	\$1,558
Call Center Operator	Lead Call Center Pbx - Pas	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$29,321	\$12,003
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$27,850	\$7,726
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$27,463	\$7,607
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$26,443	\$737
Receptionist Lobby	Mailroom Clerk, Call Center Operator	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$25,490	\$0
Call Center Operator	Lead Environmental Svc Worker	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$24,795	\$1,823
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$22,089	\$10,428
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$21,232	\$10,925
Courier Clerk	Food Svc Worker II, Food Svc Worker II, Transport Aide, Transport Aide	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$19,341	\$6,549
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$18,970	\$8,719
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$18,341	\$7,923
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$16,871	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$16,622	\$0
Call Center Operator	Lead Call Center Pbx - Pas	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$16,273	\$16,704
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$16,190	\$3,746
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$15,725	\$8,439
Mailroom Clerk		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$15,334	\$6,540

Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$12,165	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$11,959	\$0
Receptionist Lobby	Mailroom Clerk	Palomar Health District	Communications	\$6,707	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$6,563	\$0
Receptionist Lobby		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$4,670	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$2,590	\$0
Receptionist Lobby		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$1,953	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$1,942	\$0
Call Center Operator		Palomar Health District	Communications	\$849	\$0